技术参数 Technical Data
Model Daily
Output
Refriger
ating
Capacity
Total
Power

1500*13
80*2280
mm
SDAF-3T 3T 18.3 kw 11.6 kw 10.2 kw R404a Air 600 kg
1670*12
00*1250
mm
1670*16
10*2550
mm
SDAF-5T 5T 30.9 kw 19.2 kw 16kw R404a Air 960kg
1890*15
00*1400
mm
/
SDWF-10T 10T 67.4kw 38.2 kw 31.6kw R404a/
R22
Water 2250 kg
2500*19
00*1830
mm
/
SDWF-15T 15T 96.9 kw 48.5kw 41.9 kw R404a/
R22
Water 3650kg
2500*19
00*2350
mm
/
SDWF-20T 20T 120.6 kw 59.5 kw 50.2kw R404a/
R22
Water 4410kg
3300*21
00*2100
mm
/
SDWF-25T 25T 157.3kw 77.6kw 64.9 kw R404a/
R22
Water 4960kg
3300*21
00*2360
mm
/
SDWF-30T 30T 191 kw 90.2 kw 77.5 kw R404a/
R22
Water 5380 kg
4100*21
00*2640